37eme Rallye Régional de Vaison

Classements aprés ES3 Mérindol/Propiac (Officiel Définitif)

Général Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr| Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.|Pos| Gr| Cl| Temps |/premier|/précéd.
7 | BERARD Renaud/ROMERO Pascal Skoda Fabia R 5 1 1 1| 0:14:20,5 1 1 1| 0:04:01,1

2 [PUPPO Anthony/SERET Virginie Volkswagen Polo R 5 2 2 2| 0:14:26,8 0:06,3 0:06,3 2 2 2| 0:04:03,0 0:01,9 0:01,9
11 | GAL Ludovic/COMBE Geoffrey Hyundai | 20 R 5 3 3 3| 0:14:29,7 0:09,2 0:02,9 3 3 3| 0:04:05,2 0:04,1 0:02,2
14 | LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jéréme Citroen C3 R 5 4( 4| 4| 0:14:36,4 0:15,9 0:06,7| 4| 4| 4| 0:04:08,2 0:07,1 0:03,0
6 [AUDOUARD-MINCE Bertrand/AUDOUARD-MINC... Skoda Fabia 1600 R 5 5 5 5| 0:14:40,1 0:19,6 0:03,7 5 5 5| 0:04:09,2 0:08,1 0:01,0
9 | ROCHE Romain/ROSSETTO Cyril Skoda Fabia R 5 6 6 6| 0:14:43,8 0:23,3 0:03,7 9 8 8| 0:04:17,8 0:16,7 0:00,1
10 |RAOUX Jean-Michel/ESCARTEFIGUE Thomas Volkswagen Polo R 5 7 7 7| 0:14:47,3 0:26,8 0:03,5 7 7 7| 0:04:11,3 0:10,2 0:00,9
3 | CASCIANI Frédérik/LILLO PEREZ Angel Ford Fiesta R 5 8 8 8| 0:14:47,5 0:27,0 0:00,2 6 6 6| 0:04:10,4 0:09,3 0:01,2
4 | MASCLAUX Arnaud/MOULIN Alexandre Ford Fiesta R 5 9 9 9| 0:14:57,3 0:36,8 0:09,8| 10 9 9| 0:04:18,6 0:17,5 0:00,8
22 [ CALASCIONE Fabrice/TOPPI Anthony Peugeot 306 Maxi FA | 7K | 10 1 1| 0:15:20,2 0:59,7 0:22,9| 12 1 1| 0:04:23,6 0:22,5 0:01,2
51 [BOUERI Jonathan/MASSI Jean-Michaél Renault 11 atmo F2 | 14 | 11 1 1| 0:15:23,1 1:02,6 0:02,9 8 1 1| 0:04:17,7 0:16,6 0:06,4
41 | CIRASA Steeve/BORELLI Alexandre Peugeot 206 RC F2 | 14 | 12 2 2| 0:15:28,2 1:07,7 0:05,1| 13 2 2| 0:04:24,1 0:23,0 0:00,5
32 [ GRANDORDY Franck/VINCENT Patrice Renault Clio R 3T | 13| 10 1| 0:15:28,4 1:07,9 0:00,2| 11{ 10 1| 0:04:22,4 0:21,3 0:03,8
55 | CARDENAS Benjamin/DANTONI Florent Peugeot 306 F2 | 14 | 14 3 3| 0:15:34,9 1:14,4 0:06,5( 22 5 4( 0:04:33,5 0:32,4 0:01,6
31 | CARADEC Jérémy/AMOROS Cédric Renault Clio R [ 3C | 15 11 2| 0:15:35,3 1:14,8 0:00,4| 14| 11 2| 0:04:26,0 0:24,9 0:01,9
28 [PEYNE Christophe/HERMET Frédéric Mitsubishi Lancer Evolu 4 16| 12 1| 0:15:43,4 1:22,9 0:08,1| 16( 12 1| 0:04:27,7 0:26,6 0:00,2
24 | DUCLAUX Julien/VATTIER Bruno Peugeot 207 RC A 8 17 2 1| 0:15:43,9 1:23,4 0:00,5| 15 2 1| 0:04:27,5 0:26,4 0:01,5
64 | GIRAUD Didier/AVON Lionel Citroen C2 2 18| 13 1| 0:15:51,0 1:30,5 0:07,1( 19| 13| 1| 0:04:30,6 0:29,5 0:00,9
81 [DURAND Cédric/HERNANDEZ Karine Renault Clio FN 3 19 1 1| 0:15:53,6 1:33,1 0:02,6| 17 1 1| 0:04:29,0 0:27,9 0:01,3
60 | GROSCARRET Franck/SASSO Sébastien Renault Clio FA | 6K | 20| 3| 1| 0:15:56,8 1:36,3 0:03,2( 18| 3| 1| 0:04:29,7 0:28,6 0:00,7
136 | ROQUES Julian/ROQUES Romain Renault Clio Williams F2 | 14 | 21 4 4( 0:15:57,3 1:36,8 0:00,5( 32| 10 8| 0:04:38,6 0:37,5 0:00,7
54 | JAKOBSEN Johnny/KUPELIAN Frédéric BMW 318 compact F2 | 14 | 22 5 5| 0:15:59,5 1:39,0 0:02,2( 22 5 4( 0:04:33,5 0:32,4 0:01,6
61 | GRAS Marc/BLANCHARD Cyrielle Citroen C2 Super A 6K | 23 4 2| 0:16:04,3 1:43,8 0:04,8| 39 6 2| 0:04:43,9 0:42,8 0:00,4
63 [LAFOND Stive/LAFOND Kylian Citroen C2 2 24| 14 2| 0:16:05,9 1:45,4 0:01,6| 24| 14 2| 0:04:33,8 0:32,7 0:00,3
35 [ANDRE Jean-Philippe/BURZIO Lucas Peugeot 206 2L F2 | 14 | 25 6 6| 0:16:08,7 1:48,2 0:02,8| 20 3 3| 0:04:31,2 0:30,1 0:00,6
44 | BONARDEL Olivier/ROMERO Matthias Renault Clio F2 | 14 | 26 7 7| 0:16:08,9 1:48,4 0:00,2| 42| 16| 12| 0:04:45,3 0:44,2 0:00,2
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BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis
CHARDON Frédéric/CHARDON Florian
AMAYENC Philippe/PEJOT Florian
SAGNES Nicolas/PONTET Laurent
RAGNI Michaél/BESSI Alexandra
FARLAY Cédric/BOUCHUT Virginie
ORIOL Jean-Marie/BOURRET Sébastien
TROIANO Thierry/TROIANO Valérie
DUMAS Maurice/DUMAS Geneviéve
SCANDOLA Loic/MARTINI Maxime
LAFITTE Guillaume/LAFITTE Angélique
TOESCA Romain/PIETROSEMOLI Lucas
AMARD Cyril/AMARD Serge

ABRIL Stéphane/BOTRINI Julien

MUZY Ludovic/AUGER Denis

JOYEUX Jéréme/BIAGETTI Loan

RIZO Thomas/BONICEL Adrien

BOYER Jean-Francois/VILLANI Jean-René
HULOT Frédéric/MAURIN Christophe
ROUMIEUX Yohan/GARTNER Victor
PONTAL Julien/BERTRAND Ludivine
JOMARD Mickaél/GIRAUD Julien
BOUCHONNEAU Florian/SILVESTRE Corentin
HJIRATE Tarik/HJIRATE Soufian
MAILLET Christophe/PAGES Guillaume
AUTIERO Eric/GILARSKI Théo

MOREL Jean-Luc/TOTI Mireille
SEGHETTI Philippe/MARTIN Corinne
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SALINAS Romain/BOUVIER Vincent
BERNARDI Jacques/BERNARDI Léa
SANTELLI Enzo/PASCAUD Loris
GOUMARRE Jean-Félix/BOURRON Stéphane
BALTOLU Pierre-Paul/BELLOTTI Lucas
DALMASSO Dorian/BOLGARI Grégory
CHAIX-ARNOULD Fabien/HOUDART Théo
REDON Georges/BRUN Michel

MAILLARD Florian/MAILLARD Jean-Luc
DURAND Romain/BLANC Nicolas
DELOCHE Jér6me/BOUVERON Johan
BROSSE Tristan/BONTOUX Jordan
GRAILLAT William/QUEROL Sandrine
RICHONNIER Christophe/MUZY Théophane
GIRODET Nicolas/SEGEALET Fabien
CESSAC Laurent/SALIQUE Agnés

LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric

PARIS Yvan/SOGNO Emilien

MARTIN Christophe/DEBOULLE Nathanaél
LEFEVRE Alexandre/DESCHARNE Mathieu
DAUDE Alain/REQUIRAND Jonathan
GAMBINO Joél/BALME Yannick
GUILLAUME Frédéric/BURON Bastien
GIBERT Christophe/GERENTES Jérémy
BRES Rocco/CLABAUT Térence
SCANDOLA Stéphane/GAILLOT Lionel
BERTHELOT Lucas/MOREL Gaélle
FONTAINE Thomas/FONTAINE Patrick
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COURT Guillaume/LLORET Alicia
GIBERT Arnaud/RIOU Marie-Lise

BEAL Quentin/BEAL Patrice
CEREZUELA Boris/TOULEMONDE Nadege
SOURDON Florian/STEMMELEN Audrey
CONSTANCE Nicolas/LUGLI Guillaume
PASTORELLI Santino/GUIDO Thierry
ALLEMAND Loic/PASQUET Rémy
BARTHALOIS Rémi/BLAIS Cédric
POINT Stéphane/DORE Alexis
PUJADES Sébastien/SALORT Charly
POINT Bernard/POINT Nicolas

GERIN Brice/SALOMON Quentin
PETROCCO Alexy/LOIGNON Stéphanie
SANTIAGO Thomas/GOY Baptiste
BUHLER Gaél/MARTEL Maelie
FERRETTI Bruno/GENDRAUD Nil
CHIAVARINO Kévin/PEYRAUD Patrice
ROQUE Sylvain/GOUGET Gaétan
UZZO Célia/VERNEY Emeline
O'MAHONY Francis/PIERRE Luce
BENIVAY Joél/SUBE Ludovic

SMID Dimitri/LEYDIER SMID Amandine
PESAINS Hervé/OLIVIER Hugo

DELON Marine/MELCHIORRI Pauline
CHARBON Patrick/JEAN Denis

SUBE Paul/CAMPS Antoine

ROMI Laurent/ATTALAH Bryan
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Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault clio
Citroen AX
Peugeot 106 S16
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0:00,1
0:00,3
0:03,4
0:00,7
0:00,4
0:03,1
0:00,6
0:02,1
0:01,4
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37eme Rallye Régional de Vaison
Classements aprés ES3 Mérindol/Propiac (Officiel Définitif)

131

122
99
40

NIEL Lucas/ESCARGUEIL Marion
SUBE Olivier/GUABELLO Thibaud
MATTEO Julien/O'MAHONY Patrick
FALCO Henri/LEGRAND Maxime

Citroen AX GTI
Citroen AX
Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 205

FN
F2
FA
F2

1 111 27
12 |112| 32
6 |113| 27

14 nc| nc

6
7
4

nc

0:19:39,7
0:19:40,1
0:19:52,7

5:19,2
5:19,6
5:32,2

0:02,4 (108
0:00,4 (110
0:12,6 (113

68

26
33
26
24

18

0:05:24,5 1:23,4
0:05:28,2 1:27,1
0:05:46,4 1:45,3
0:04:56,4 0:55,3

0:04,8
0:03,1
0:16,8
0:00,1

113 classés
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